
DEP NORTHWEST DISTRICT 
160 W. Government St Suite 308 
Pensacola, FL  32502-5794 
850-595-0616 ext 1228  Fax 850-595-8096 
Asbestos Contact: Carol Melton
Carol.Melton@dep.state.fl.us 
Jennifer Waltrip 
Jennifer.Waltrip@dep.state.fl.us 
Escambia, Holmes, Okaloosa, Santa Rosa, & 
Walton Counties 
Compliance Contact: Kenneth Dickey 
Kenneth.Dickey@dep.state.fl.us 

Northwest District Branch Office 
470 Harrison Ave 
Panama City, FL  32401 
850-872-4375 Fax 850-872-7790 
Asbestos Contact:  Mark Sumner 
Mark.C.Sumner@dep.state.fl.us 
Bay, Calhoun, Gulf, Washington, & Jackson  
Counties 
Compliance Contact (for both branch offices) 
Josie Penton, Josie.Penton@dep.state.fl.us 

Northwest District Branch Office 
Bob Martinez Center 
2600 Commonwealth Blvd, Suite 611 
Tallahassee, FL  32399 
850-245-7628 
Asbestos Contact: Tracy A. White 
Tracy.A.White@dep.state.fl.us 
Franklin, Gadsden, Jefferson, Wakulla, 
Liberty & Leon Counties 

DEP SOUTH DISTRICT 
2295 Victoria Avenue, Suite 364 
P.O. Box 2549 
Fort Myers, FL  33902-2549 
239-344-5600 Fax 239-332-6969 
Asbestos Contacts: Katie O’Gara 
Katie.O'Gara@dep.state.fl.us 
Charlotte, Collier, Desoto, Glades, Hendry, 
Highlands, Monroe & Lee Counties 
Compliance Contact: Deanna Newburg 
Deanna.Newburg@dep.state.fl.us 

DEP SOUTHEAST DISTRICT 
3301 Gun Club Road, MSC 7210-1 
West Palm Beach, FL  33406 
561-681-6600 Fax 561-681-6755 
Asbestos Contact: David Maloney 
David.Maloney@dep.state.fl.us 
Martin, Okeechobee, Indian River &  
St. Lucie Counties 
Compliance Contact: Diane Pupa 
Diane.Pupa@dep.state.fl.us 

Palm Beach County 
Florida Department of Health 
800 Clematis Street – 4th Floor 
P.O. Box 29 
West Palm Beach FL  33401 
561-837-5900 Fax 561-837-5295 
Administrator: Laxmana Tallam 
Laxmana.Tallam@flhealth.gov 
Asbestos Contact: Alex Ortega 
Alejandro.Ortega@flhealth.gov 
Title V & Minor Source Compliance: 
Jorge Patino 
Jorge.Patino@flhealth.gov 

Broward County 
Pollution Prevention Division - Air Quality  
One North University Dr, Suite 203 
Plantation, FL 33324-2038 
954-519-1420 Fax 954-519-1495 
Asbestos Contact: Walt Richards 
WRichards@broward.org 
Compliance Contact: Art Pennetta 
APennetta@broward.org 

Miami-Dade County 
Division of Environmental Resources 
Management 
701 N.W. 1st Court, Suite 400 
Miami, FL 33136 
305-372-6925 Fax 305-372-6954 
Asbestos & Non-Title V Source Compliance: 
Steven Bedoya, Steven.Bedoya@miamidade.gov  
Title V Source Compliance Contact:  
Rick Garcia, garcima@miamidade.gov 

DEP NORTHEAST DISTRICT 
8800 Baymeadows Way West, Suite 100 
Jacksonville, FL  32256-7590 
904-256-1566 Fax 904-448-4363 
Asbestos Contact: Marc Lovallo,
Marc.Lovallo@dep.state.fl.us 
Alachua, Baker, Bradford, Clay, Columbia, 
Dixie, Flagler, Gilchrist, Hamilton, Lafayette, 
Levy, Madison, Nassau, Putnam, St. Johns, 
Suwannee, Taylor & Union Counties 
Compliance Contact: Chris Kirts 
Christopher.Kirts@dep.state.fl.us 

Duval County/City of Jacksonville 
Environmental Quality Division 
214 North Hogan Street, Suite 5000 
Jacksonville FL 32202 
904-255-7100 Fax 904-255-7130 
Asbestos Contact: Kathryn Russell  
Russell@coj.net 
Compliance Contact: Blane Johnson 
ChrisB@coj.net 

DEP CENTRAL DISTRICT 
3319 Maguire Boulevard, Suite 232 
Orlando, FL  32803-3767 
407-897-4100 
Asbestos Contact:
Wanda Parker-Garvin 
Wanda.Parker@dep.state.fl.us 
Brevard, Lake, Marion, Osceola, Seminole, 
Sumter & Volusia Counties 
Compliance Contacts:  
Wanda Parker-Garvin 
Wanda.Parker@dep.state.fl.us 
Reggie Phillips 
Reggie.Phillips@dep.state.fl.us 

Orange County 
Environmental Protection Division 
3165 McCrory Place, Suite 200 
Orlando, FL 32803 
407-836-1400 Fax 407-836-1499 
Asbestos Contact:  
John Parker, john.parker@ocfl.net 
Compliance Contact:  
Ilka Bundy, Ilka.Bundy@ocfl.net 
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Pinellas County 
Air Quality Division 
509 East Avenue South, Suite 138 
Clearwater FL 33756 
727-464-4422 Fax 727-453-3548 
Asbestos Contact: Chris Brodeur 
CBrodeur@pinellascounty.org 
Compliance Contact: Sherrill Culliver 
SCulliver@co.pinellas.fl.us 

Hillsborough County 
Environmental Protection Commission 
3629 Queen Palm Drive 
Tampa FL 33619 
813-627-2600 
Fax 813-627-2660 
Asbestos Contacts: Robert Delgado ext 1260 
delgado@.epchc.org 
Marvin Blount ext 1277 
blount@epchc.org 
Melverine Cummings ext 1261 
cummings@epchc.org 
Compliance Contact:  
Jason Waters, WatersJ@epchc.org 

Sarasota County 
Environmental Protection Division 
Air & Water Quality 
1001 Sarasota Center Blvd 
Sarasota, FL 34240 
941-861-5000 Fax 941-861-6267 
Asbestos Contact: Debbie Anders 
danders@scgov.net 
Compliance Contact: Mike Storino, 
MStorino@scgov.net 

DEP SOUTHWEST DISTRICT 
13051 N. Telecom Parkway 
Temple Terrace, FL  33637-0926 
813-470-5700 Fax 813-470-5993 
Asbestos contacts: 
Max Grondahl, Max.Grondahl@dep.state.fl.us 
Citrus, Hardee, Hernando, Manatee, Pasco,  
& Polk Counties 
Compliance Contact: Danielle Henry 
Danielle.D.Henry@dep.state.fl.us 

South District Branch Office 
Monroe County (the Keys) 
2796 Overseas Highway, Suite 221 
Marathon FL  33050 
305-289-7070 Fax 305-412-0590 
Asbestos Contact: Traci Schoenrock 
Traci.Schoenrock@dep.state.fl.us 
Compliance Contact: Deanna Newburg 
Deanna.Newburg@dep.state.fl.us 
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